
FINA/MIDEA Diving World Series 2013
17 - 19 May 2013

Guadalajara, MEX

Event 106
18 MAY 2013 ­ 18:55

Men's 3m Springboard
3m Tremplin Homme

Detailed Results
Résultats détaillés

Final
Finale

Referee ROCHA CHAVEZ Sergio TDC

Judge 1 STABILE Jeff

Judge 2 BARBOSA Ana

Judge 3 MORNEAU Helene

Judge 4 RUIZ PEDREGUERA

     

Judge 5 BEDDOE Valerie

Judge 6 BANUELOS Ricardo

Judge 7 MORANTE Juan Guillermo

Rank

Rang Nom Prénom

Name Firstname

NAT

NAT

Dive

No.

 

DD

Judge's Score

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7

Dive

Points

Dive

Rank Points

Overall

Rank

Points

Behind Total ptsPen.

1 CASTILLO Yahel MEX 5154B 3.4 9.0  8.5  9.0  8.5 9.0 8.5 9.0  90.10 1 90.10 1    490.20

407C 3.4 9.0  9.0  9.0  8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0  91.80 1 181.90 1     

109C 3.8 7.5  8.0  8.0  8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0  87.40 1 269.30 1     

307C 3.5 8.0  7.5  8.0  7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5  80.50 3 349.80 1     

205B 3.0 7.0  6.0  7.0  6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5  58.50 6 408.30 1     

5156B 3.9 7.0  6.5  8.0  7.0 8.0 6.5 7.0  81.90 4 490.20 1     

2 LI Shixin CHN 5154B 3.4 8.0  8.0  8.0  8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0  81.60 2 81.60 2 8.50  483.45

205B 3.0 8.0  8.0  7.5  8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0  72.00 =5 153.60 2 28.30   

407C 3.4 8.0  7.5  7.5  7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5  76.50 3 230.10 2 39.20   

109C 3.8 7.5  7.5  7.0  7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5  85.50 1 315.60 2 34.20   

307C 3.5 8.5  6.0  8.5  7.5 7.5 8.5 8.0  84.00 1 399.60 2 8.70   

5156B 3.9 7.0  7.5  7.0  7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0  83.85 3 483.45 2 6.75   

3 HE Chao CHN 5154B 3.4 7.0  7.5  7.0  6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0  71.40 3 71.40 3 18.70  460.20

407C 3.4 7.0  7.0  8.0  7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0  73.10 4 144.50 4 37.40   

307C 3.5 8.5  8.0  8.0  8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0  84.00 2 228.50 3 40.80   

207C 3.5 6.5  5.5  6.0  5.5 6.5 6.0 7.0  64.75 5 293.25 3 56.55   

5156B 3.9 6.5  5.0  6.5  4.5 5.5 6.0 5.0  64.35 5 357.60 4 50.70   

109C 3.8 9.0  8.5  9.0  9.0 8.5 9.0 9.0  102.60 1 460.20 3 30.00   

4 MEARS Christopher GBR 205B 3.0 7.0  5.0  6.5  6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0  55.50 6 55.50 6 34.60  455.50

5154B 3.4 8.0  8.0  8.0  8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5  81.60 2 137.10 6 44.80   

307C 3.5 7.0  7.0  6.5  7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5  73.50 4 210.60 5 58.70   

5353B 3.3 8.0  8.0  7.5  7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5  75.90 4 286.50 4 63.30   

407C 3.4 8.0  8.5  8.0  7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5  81.60 2 368.10 3 40.20   

109C 3.8 8.0  7.5  7.5  7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0  87.40 2 455.50 4 34.70   

5 PAPAROUNAS
Stefanos

GRE 205B 3.0 7.5  7.5  7.0  7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0  69.00 4 69.00 4 21.10  412.60

107B 3.1 8.0  8.0  8.5  8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5  79.05 3 148.05 3 33.85   

5154B 3.4 7.5  7.0  7.0  7.5 7.0 7.5 6.0  73.10 5 221.15 4 48.15   

307C 3.5 4.5  4.0  4.5  4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0  43.75 6 264.90 5 84.90   

405B 3.0 7.5  7.0  7.5  7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0  66.00 4 330.90 5 77.40   

109C 3.8 7.0  7.0  7.0  7.5 7.5 6.5 7.5  81.70 5 412.60 5 77.60   

6 KOLODIY Oleg UKR 405B 3.0 7.0  7.5  7.5  7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5  67.50 5 67.50 5 22.60  386.00

205B 3.0 7.5  8.0  8.0  7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0  72.00 =5 139.50 5 42.40   

307C 3.5 3.0  3.0  3.0  3.5 3.5 3.0 2.5  31.50 6 171.00 6 98.30   

5154B 3.4 8.5  7.5  8.0  8.0 8.5 7.5 8.0  81.60 2 252.60 6 97.20   

5353B 3.3 7.5  7.5  7.0  7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0  72.60 3 325.20 6 83.10   

109C 3.8 6.0  5.0  5.0  5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5  60.80 6 386.00 6 104.20   
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Legend:

DD ­ Degree of Difficulty
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